
Size  
(in m)

Number of 
Interment(s) 

Selection  
Fee

Interment 
Fees Location Total Price 

Grave

Family 6 x 6 3 $415* $4,950* $382,308  $387,673* 

Premium (Double) Row D 4 x 3.6 2 $415* $3,300* $102,868 $106,583*

Row E to J 4 x 3.6 2 $415* $3,300* $85,738 $89,453*

Super Deluxe Double 2.7 x 2.4 2 $415* $3,300* $42,588  $46,303*

	— Each grave position comes with outer foundations to support a full monument

Location Memorialisation Total Price

Cremation Memorial (Purchased in perpetuity - for all time)

Water Sculpture Single  $24,328 —  $24,328 

Double  $34,028 —  $34,028 

	— Memorialisation and foundation are not included, these are arranged by a Monumental Mason

Tree Memorials Shared Includes granite, plaque  
and urns for two $15,408  $7,275*  $22,683* 

Size  
(in m)

Number of 
Interment(s) 

Selection  
Fee

Interment 
Fees Location Total Price 

Grave

Monument in Lawn Double 3 x 3 2 $415*  $3,300*  $87,098  $90,813* 

Triple 4.5 x 3 3 $415*  $4,950*  $130,388  $135,753* 

“*” Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery. 
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.  

Asian Precinct
Fees List (1 July 2024 – 30 June 2025)

Lotus Garden

New Song He Yuan



Number of 
Interment(s) 

Selection  
Fee

Interment 
Fee/s Location Total Price 

Grave

Super Deluxe Double 2 $415* $3,300*  $42,588 $46,303*

Deluxe Single 1 $415* $1,650*  $24,408 $26,473*

Waterside Double 2 $415* $3,300*  $75,308 $79,023*

Headstone Lawn Single 1 $415* $1,650*  $19,258 $21,323*

Double 2 $415* $3,300*  $39,838 $43,553*

Triple 3 $415* $4,950*  $59,678 $65,043*

Cremation Memorial (Purchased in perpetuity - for all time)

Waterside Position Single  $40,218 

Double  $64,188

	— Memorialisation and foundations are not included, these are arranged by a Monumental Mason

Garden Pool From  $57,175

Special tree  $31,888 

Special rock memorial  $18,758 

Superior shrub  $7,548 

Shrub  $6,318 

Cloud pole  $7,548 

Plaque, Urn and Granite  

Garden Single garden plaque with 	— Garden desk
	— Bronze cylinder urn

 $3,000* 

Cloud Pole Granite cloud pole with 	— Gold leaf lettering
	— Bronze cylinder urn

 $3,005* 

Ceramic photo 9 x 12cm  $460*

Digital version 1

Springvale Botanical Cemetery

smct.org.au
1300 466 904 
sbc@smct.org.au

600 Princes Highway   
Springvale, Victoria 3171

PO Box 1159 Clayton, Victoria 3169

Song He Yuan

“*” Denotes price that includes GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery. 
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.  


